Santa Claus Lane Christmas Lights Display 2022

It's time to get festive in the South Burnett and light up your streets for Christmas!

Registrations close 4.30pm Friday 25 November 2022

Please have your lights on for judging of from 7pm - 10pm Thursday 1 December to Sunday 11 December 2022.

Registration is mandatory for your street to be in the running to win the title of Santa Claus Lane and to be featured in the South Burnett Santa Claus Lane Christmas Lights Display 2022 map which will be available in South Burnett Today on Thursday 8 December 2022 and Council's Website.

Santa Claus Lane will be judged based on the cooperation of the houses in the same street for participation. As part of the entry form, entrants are asked to enclose up to one A4 page detailing why the houses in your street should be identified as the winner of Santa Claus Lane. Up to 3 members of the street should be added as contacts to the entry form. This is all about working together as a team, so your entry must talk about how you've collaborated to create your display.

Christmas Ligh	nts Registration Form \bigotimes_{TOYOTA} Ker	n Mills Toyota	BurnettToday	SOUTH BURNET
Name:				REGIONAL COUNCI
Street Address:				
Email:				
Daytime Phone:				
Region: (please tick) * Rural properties please select your nearest location	Murgon, Proston, Hivesville Nanango, Coolabunia, Brooklanc Kingaroy, Kumbia, Taabinga		ai, Tingoora, Woorooli outt, Maidenwell, Taro	
to PO Bo	ted entry forms to any Council Customer Servic ox 336 Kingaroy QLD 4610. For further informate online at www.southburnett.qld.	tion contact Cou	uncil on 4189 9100.	·
	NOTICE: South Burnett Regional Council collects your personal tters. Your personal information is handled in accordance with			

PRIVACY COLLECTION NOTICE: South Burnett Regional Council collects your personal information for the purpose of processing this form and for use in any Council matters. Your personal information is handled in accordance with the Information Privacy Act 2009 and will only be disclosed to a third party as per the South Burnett Regional Council Information Privacy Policy. A hard copy of this electronic document is considered uncontrolled when printed.